Name of the Borrower(s)/
Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor/
Loan Account No./Branch

Total Outstanding
Dues (Rs.)

Date of
Demand
Notice

Description of secured asset
(immovable property)

1. Archana Rajendra
Mahajan/Pravin
Rajendra Mali/
JAL-NHL-001451/
Jalgaon

Rs.5,92,386/-
Rupees Five Lakh

Ninety Two
Thousand Three
Hundred Eighty

Six Only.

22-Dec-
2025

Grampanchayat Property No. 7/3, Gat No. 399/2/2, Plot No.
7, Total Adm. 300.23 Sq.Mt., Out of which Adm. 46.00 Sq.Mt.,
I.e 495.00 sq.mtrs, Kalamsare, Tq. Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon-
425402 The boundaries of above said plot is as under :